See the video Tutorial at https://safelife.com.au/product/dual-bed-exit-pir/
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Bed Exit Sensor Beams
(Single & Dual Models Version 2)
Version 2.1 issued October 2024
See the video Tutorial at https://safelife.com.au/product/dual-bed-exit-pir/
INTRODUCTION:
Once set up correctly the SafeLife Bed Exit PIR system will detect a bed exit status immediately

If your nurse call system bedside call point does not use 6.3mm size plugs contact us and we will
provide an alternative plug.
Re-order codes
Dual Sensor kit      -  with 6.35 mm plug:  A-BEDEXIT-PIR-05-V2
   with 3.5 mm plug:  A-BEDEXIT-PIR-05-V2-3.5
Single Sensor Kit    - with 6.35 mm plug: A-BEDEXIT-PIR-01-V2
   with 3.5 mm plug: A-BEDEXIT-PIR-01-V2-3.5
Single Sensor & Curly Cord – Expansion Kit:   A-BEDEXIT-EXP-KIT-V2
Disclaimer
The supplier has no control or means of surveillance about the installation, set-up, or continuous
reliable operation of the product.  While the products available from Safe Life can assist in the